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 Inmate No.

 Warrant No.

 Warrant No.

 Warrant No.

 Warrant No.

 Warrant No.

 Charge

 Charge

 Charge

 Charge

 Charge

Vgcsa - Poss Of Methamphetamine 

Vgcsa - Poss Of Methamphetamine 
Possession / Use Of Drug Related Objects 

Vgcsa - Poss Of Methamphetamine 
Vgcsa -Poss Schedule Iv Drug (Alprazolam)
Probation Violation/Superior O/C:Forg 2nd

Vgcsa - Poss Of Methamphetamine 
Vgcsa - Poss Of Sch 1- Thc Oil 

Vgcsa - Poss Of Methamphetamine 

WARRANTLES

96055
96056

WARRANTLES
96054
96026

WARRANTLES
WARRANTLES

WARRANTLES

34

668

5347

6016

9005890

Booking

 Name  Date  Time  Date  Time  Status

Release

EDGEWORTH, Kenneth
Lee

HUGHES, Tina Joann

BAKER, Dana Michelle

MCGUIRE, Matthew Levi

PATTEN, Sandra Charlen

10/13/2020

10/14/2020

10/13/2020

10/13/2020

10/13/2020

1

1

1

1

1

CURRENT

1503

0405

1541

1754

1617

10/13/2020

10/13/2020

10/13/2020

10/13/2020

10/13/2020

1450

1835

1450

1700

1450

 Arrest Date/Time

 Arrest Date/Time

 Arrest Date/Time

 Arrest Date/Time

 Arrest Date/Time

5Current total for date range
7History and Current total for date range

 Housed for

 Housed for

 Housed for

 Housed for

 Housed for

Court  

Court  

Court  

Court  

Court  

SUPERIOR

SUPERIOR
SUPERIOR

SUPERIOR
SUPERIOR
SUPERIOR

SUPERIOR
SUPERIOR

SUPERIOR

Block/Hall  Cell  Bed  

H

H

H

H

H

I

3

3

2

3

Arresting Officer

Arresting Officer

Arresting Officer

Arresting Officer

Arresting Officer

902 - C. RAILEY

SO04 - R. FARMER

908 - D. BLACKMON

902 - C.RAILEY

908 - D. BLACKMON
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 Warrant No.

 Warrant No.

 Charge

 Charge

Without Tag / Unregistered Vehicle 
Driving With Suspended / Revoked License 

Open Container Of Alcohol 
Dui / Alcohol / 0.08 Grams Or More / 21 Yoa Or Over

TICKET
TICKET

TICKET
TICKET

729

9001536

BARNES, Brigitte Lanette

CLACK, Ralph Philip

10/13/2020

10/13/2020

0931

1810

10/13/2020

10/13/2020

1035

2319

3

3

HISTORY

10/13/2020

10/13/2020

0832

1703

 Arrest Date/Time

 Arrest Date/Time

2History total for date range
7History and Current total for date range

SUMMERVILLE POLICE DEPT

 Housed for

 Housed for

Court  

Court  

STATE
STATE

CITY
CITY

 Inmate No.

Booking

 Name  Date  Time  Date  Time  Status

Release

Arresting Officer

Arresting Officer

SO16 - J. DAWSON

111 - G,TIRADO


