Jail 24 Hour Report 24 hour period for the day of

October 13, 2020

CHATTOOGA COUNTY S.O.

GA0270000

Page 1 of 2

Report run on: October 14, 2020 9:12 AM

CURRENT

Inmate No.		Block/Hall	Cell	Bed	Bookir	ig l	Release	Status		
	Name				Date	Time Date	Time			
34	EDGEWORTH, Kenneth Lee	Н	Ι		10/13/2020	1503		1		
Housed for					Arrest Date/Time	10/13/2020	1450			
Arresting Off	icer 902 - C. RAILEY									
Warrant No	. Charge						Court			
WARRANTLES Vgcsa - Poss Of Methamphetamine						SUPERIOR				
668	HUGHES, Tina Joann	Н	3		10/14/2020	0405		1		
Housed for					Arrest Date/Time	10/13/2020	1835			
Arresting Off	icer SO04 - R. FARMER									
Warrant No	. Charge						Court			
96055	Vgcsa - Poss Of Metham	phetamine					SUPERIOR			
96056	Possession / Use Of Dru	g Related Obj	ects			:	SUPERIOR			
5347	BAKER, Dana Michelle	Н	3		10/13/2020	1541		1		
Housed for					Arrest Date/Time	10/13/2020	1450			
Arresting Off	icer 908 - D. BLACKMON									
Warrant No	. Charge						Court			
WARRANTL	ES Vgcsa - Poss Of Metham	phetamine				:	SUPERIOR			
96054	Vgcsa -Poss Schedule Iv	/ Drug (Alpraz	olam)				SUPERIOR			
96026	Probation Violation/Supe	rior O/C:Forg	2nd			:	SUPERIOR			
6016	MCGUIRE, Matthew Levi	Н	2		10/13/2020	1754		1		
Housed for					Arrest Date/Time	10/13/2020	1700			
Arresting Off	icer 902 - C.RAILEY									
Warrant No	. Charge						Court			
WARRANTL	ES Vgcsa - Poss Of Metham	phetamine				:	SUPERIOR			
WARRANTL	ES Vgcsa - Poss Of Sch 1-	Thc Oil				:	SUPERIOR			
9005890	PATTEN, Sandra Charlen	Н	3		10/13/2020	1617		1		
Housed for					Arrest Date/Time	10/13/2020	1450			
Arresting Off	icer 908 - D. BLACKMON									
Warrant No	. Charge						Court			
WARRANTL	ES Vgcsa - Poss Of Metham	phetamine				;	SUPERIOR			
					Current total for date r	ange		5		

Jail 24 Hour Report 24 hour period for the day of

October 13, 2020

CHATTOOGA COUNTY S.O.

GA0270000

Report run on: October 14, 2020 9:12 AM

Page 2 of 2

		HISTORY					
			Booking		Release		
Inmate No.	Name		Date	Time	Date	Time	Status
729	BARNES, Brigitte Lanette		10/13/2020	0931	10/13/2020	1035	3
Housed for	Housed for		Arrest Date/Time		10/13/2020	0832	
Arresting Off	icer SO16 - J. DAWSON						
Warrant No	o. Charge				Cou	rt	
TICKET	Without Tag / Unregistered Vehicle		STATE			TE	
TICKET	Driving With Suspended / Revoked License		STATE				
9001536	CLACK, Ralph Philip		10/13/2020	1810	10/13/2020	2319	3
Housed for	sed for SUMMERVILLE POLICE DEPT		Arrest Date/	Time	10/13/2020	1703	
Arresting Off	icer 111 - G,TIRADO						
Warrant No. Charge		Court					
TICKET	Open Container Of Alcohol		CITY				
TICKET	Dui / Alcohol / 0.08 Grams Or More / 21 Yoa Or Ov	er			CITY	(
			History total for date range				2
	l for da	date range					